S.NO.AER/2017/388

CERTIFICATE IN ITALIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2017

The Tollowing Candidates are declared to have Passed the
Examination for the Certificate

2017 :-

Italian Language held in April,

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

51001

51002

51003

51004

51005

51006

51008

51009

51010

51011

51012

51013

51015

51016

51017

51018

AARTI SINGH (W)
AARUSHI SETHI (W)
ANKITA (W)

CHETAN

DEEPAK PATRA
DEEPAK SHARMA
DHRUV SHARMA

GAURAV MIGLANI
S/0 DARSHAN MIGLANI

GAURAV PANCHAL
GYANENDRA PRATAP SINGH
HIMANSHU TINDAL

JAYA ANEJA (W)

KASHISH SHARMA (W)
KRITIKA GOUR (W)

MANCY (W)

MEENAKSHI SHARMA (W)

183

128

236

257

254

205

217

173

192

194

256

254

144

155

188

196

(With Distt.)
(With Distt.)

(With Distt.)

(With Distt.)

(With Distt.)

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE IN ITALIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2017

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

51019 MEHAK MEHRA (W) 166
51020 MUSKAN ARORA (W) 171
51021 MUSKAN JAIN (W) 210
51022 NEELIMA WADHWA (W) 199
51023 NITENDRA SINGH GAUR 190
51024 NITIN KUMAR 223
51026 PARAMVEER SINGH 196
51027 PRAKASH MISHRA 238 (With Distt.)
51029 RAHUL TALWAR 202
51030 RASHMI CHAUHAN (W) 203
51031 RAVI UPADHYAY 223
51032 SAGAR MIGLANI 257 (With Distt.)
51033 SAMIKSHA KAPOOR (W) 217
51034 SANYA JAIN (W) 167
51035 SHAHEEN (W) 169
51036 SHIVAM 176
51037 SHIVANI CHAUHAN (W) 187
51038 SHUBHANGI AGGRWAL (W) 185
51039 UDIT YADAV 181
51040 VIRMANAND 164

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)
(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
0.S.D.- EXAMINATIONS
Delhi, the 25 July, 2017.
-- DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed 1is subject to correction, if any
discrepancy is noticed.



